
Sr No Name of Financial Creditor Amount Claimed (Amt in Rs.) Amount Admitted (Amt in Rs.)

1 Asrec (India) Limited 34,88,78,235.00                             34,25,78,235.00                                 

Total : 34,88,78,235.00                             34,25,78,235.00                                 

                                                                                  RK Jain Construction India Private Limited  - Financial Creditors Claim List                                                      Amt (Rs)


